Blutspenden in 27374 Visselhdvede bis zum 22.07.2025

Mi
Di
Di

07.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

20.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

22.07.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

Visselhdvede 27374 - Wittorf
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Wittorfer StraRe 79

Visselhdvede 27374
Oberschule
Auf der Loge 7

Visselhdvede 27374 - Jeddingen
Feuerwehrhaus
Heidmark 44



